D A T A  S H E E T
N5393F/G PCI Express®
4.0 (Gen4) Electrical
Compliance Software
for Infiniium Oscilloscope
Page 2Find us at www.keysight.com
Verify and Debug your PCI Express® Designs More Easily
Keysight Technologies, Inc. PCI Express electrical performance validation and compliance

2. Requires a 4 channel oscilloscope.
Page 27Find us at www.keysight.com
Ordering Information
You can order the N5393F PCIe 4.0 Test software as a factory installed option, as a user installed license for an existing oscilloscope or
as a server based license. This software will also support legacy compliance testing for PCIe 3.x, 2.x and 1.1 in addition to supporting
PCIe 4.0. If you’re only testing at PCIe Gen3 speeds (or slower) you can order the license for PCie 1.x, 2.x, and 3.x TX testing only. If you
already have an N5393D license and want PCIe 4.0 TX testing capabilities, an upgrade license is available. To test PCI Express at 2.5G
only on the S-Series oscilloscope, order the appropriate N5393G license. To enable switch matrix support for your N5393F/G software,
an appropriate license is required. See the tables below.
Table 4.
License type Infiniium Z-Series, V-Series,
Q-Series, X-Series
Infiniium S-Series Infiniium 90000 Series
New N5393F/G license for PCI Express 1.x, 2.x and 3.x transmitter testing
Fixed Factory-installed N5393F-3FP N5393G-3FP 1 DSO90000-096
User-installed N5393F-3FP N5393G-3FP 1 N5393F-3FP
Floating Transportable N5393F-3TP N5393G-3TP 1 N5393F-3TP
Server based N54354A-113
License type Infiniium Z-Series, V-Series,
Q-Series, X-Series
Infiniium S-Series Infiniium 90000 Series
Upgrade to N5393F/G PCIe 4.0 transmitter testing (from existing N5393D/E license)
Fixed Factory-installed
User-installed N5393F-2FP N5393G-2FP 1 N5393F-2FP
Floating Transportable
Server based N/A
License type Infiniium Z-Series, V-Series,
Q-Series, X-Series
Infiniium S-Series Infiniium 90000 Series
New N5393F license PCI Express 1.x, 2.x, 3.x, and 4.x transmitter testing
Fixed Factory-installed N5393F-1FP DSO90000-080
User-installed N5393F-1FP N5393F-1FP
Floating Transportable N5393F-1TP N5393F-1TP
Server based N5435A-112
PCIe switch matrix support
License type Infiniium Z-Series, V-Series,
Q-Series, X-Series